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2263454 A-Star eSolutions Limited
2261531 AKOYIA BEAUTY LIMITED
2402288 ANDEREX TRADE LIMITED I AR E
2261856 ANGEL EXPORTS LIMITED
2126576 ANKAI HI-TECH ELECTRONICS (HONGKONG) LIMITED TSR E T &R AL
=]
2261266 Aero Universe Co., Limited
2402308 Aihua International Investment Group Limited EEFEEEEREARAT
2261775 Amro Trading Limited
2578525 BAT GU WANG CO., LIMITED THEOREEEARAH
2402510 BEST METAL TRADING LIMITED FHR SR SE S TR A E
2061446 BILLION GIANT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED BB ATR AT
2261598 BLI Contractors Limited HEAEEAIRAE
2261399 BLOOMWAY CORPORATION LIMITED BEFEATRA S
2063411 BOC HENGDA DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED hSRE A TR A E
2403280 Blue Ocean Design & Contracting (Asia) Limited BORRGT R EEEEN g A
RATE
2261191 CAS CULTURAL HERITAGE APPRAISAL INSPECTION & R SR ARl
TESTING TECHNOLOGY CHEMISTRY INSTITUTE LIMITED g AT
2126423 CENTURY FOREST TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED A FEMRHRAIRAE
2126673 CHAMPION SHINE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED TR SAREATR A E
2261435 CHANGSHENG COMMUNICATION LIMITED EfmEaERAH
2126556 CHICHENG HOLDINGS GROUP (HK) LIMITED Bl e A B (S A TR A
2261696 CHINA GEM NEW MATERIALS SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY ch B S R R A TR
LIMITED S|
1945122 CHINA HANGYU GROUP INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED B E A TR

2263551

CHINA INT'L FUEL OIL GROUP DEVELOPMENT SHANXI
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2263549

2262465
2263500

2261585
2262437
2119024

2126492
2126557
2261182
0920405
2126597
2261515
2261753
2402531
2577725

2402400
2261624

2403281

2261841

2263562
2263533
2126656
2402386
2403271
2263412
2402540
2261533
1945321

LIMITED

CHINA INT'L FUEL OIL GROUP DEVELOPMENT SHANXI
PROVINCE LIMITED

CHINA JIANKANG INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
CHINA LANG GONG VALVE MANUFACTURE GROUP LIMITED

CHINA NOBEL BATHROOM SANITARY WARE CO., LIMITED
CHINA QIBAO DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
CHINA TUMOR LAB (HONG KONG) LIMITED

CHINA WOOD PRODUCTS GROUP CO., LIMITED
CITIC ACE-Trans Group Limited

COLING TRADE LIMITED

COLORBUILDING B.M. LIMITED

CONCEPT MARKETING & TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
CROWN WEALTH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CULTURAL GROUP LIMITED

CYMP INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

Central China Village Construction & Design Institute Limited

China Denture Holding Group Limited

China Fanya Zhiku International Consulting Co., Limited

China Parents Pension Holdings Group Limited

China Preventive Care Card Health Management Shares Co., Limited

China Tianjin Xing Yuan International Company Limited

Culture Lab Plus Limited

DA SHI DAT GROUP (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
DANDE HUAYI GROUP LIMITED

DIFEIKANGMEI BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

DONGFANG XIONGSHI INTERNATIONAL ALLIANCE LIMITED
Digital Consulting Services Limited

Doll Dizzy Limited

Dutchi Group., Limited
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2119019

2262490
2262475
2263565
2402361
2126653
2126634
2402535
2261492
2261547
2263499
2261439
2261348
2263405

2261207
2261589
2261820
2261755
2126552
2261186
2261648

2263469
2423944

2261406
1945125
2402315
19453717
2261637
2261193
2261219
2261567

EAST INTERNATIONAL CULTURE INDUSTRY TRADING
CENTER LIMITED

EASTERN SUPERIOR INC LIMITED

EKO International Holdings Limited

Easton Promotions Company Limited

Elisa Imp&Exp Co., Limited

Exocet International Trading Co., Limited
FAMAS GROUP LIMITED

FAST FORWARD TRADING CO., LIMITED
FASTWAY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
FINANCE FREEDOM COMPANY LIMITED
FIRST DRAGON TRADING LIMITED
FORFEE TRADE (HK) CO., LIMITED
FRANCE ICOBER INTERNATIONAL ORGANISMS LIMITED

FU LE SHENG (HONGKONG) CAPACITY TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

First Choice Sincerity Limited

Five Stars Education Group Co., Limited

Fortone Int'l Industrial Investment Co., Limited

GAZZAZ TRADING LIMITED

GDMAN TRADING LIMITED

GERMAN REWE IMPORT&EXPORT TRADING LIMITED
GLLY (INTERNATIONAL) DRES LIMITED

GLOBAL GRAND TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

GOLDEN MOUNTAIN INTERNATIONAL GOLF HOLDINGS
LIMITED

GOOD PANDA ELECTRONICS LIMITED

GUANGDONG FOSHAN MANTIANXING GROUP LIMITED
GUANGDONG THREE PUMP GROUP CO., LIMITED
GUANGZHOU HONGLING AUTO THINGS LIMITED

GUANGZHOU ZHENGHUI DECORATION MATERIAL LIMITED

Global Health Wellness Group Co., Limited
Global Jmall Trading Limited

Green Ace International Limited
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2402416
2263580
2263541
2402515
2261834
2126667
2262450
2261452
2262471
2402442

2263509

2403310

2261277

2402519
2402334
1945231

2578300
2580670
2261758

2263365
2263538

1664837
2402355
2261336
2402272
2402391
2261665
2126546
2263526

Guang Yi Industrial (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

H.S INT'L ENTERPRISE COMPANY LIMITED
HEALTHEORY LIMITED

HELLO ANGEL INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
HENGYUANDA INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
HILEVER (HONGKONG) LIMITED

HK Baoli Auction Limited

HK CHARMFOX INDUSTRY LIMITED

HK DAXINGAN TRADING LIMITED

HK GENE ORGANISMS TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED

HK HC ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK HOMEBEST ENTERTAINMENT CULTURE MEDIA CO.,
LIMITED

HK INTERNATIONAL NOUMENON ENERGY PSYCHOLOGY
LIMITED

HK JINSHENGXUAN ARTWARE LIMITED
HK KAQIANMINGLAN FASHION CO., LIMITED

HK KING STAR FINANCIAL INVESTMENT CONSULTING CO.,

LIMITED
HK KYUSHUSTAR JEWELRY LIMITED
HK Landun Environmental Protection Group Co., Limited

HK MEIMEI HOME COMMODITY INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HK SHENGRUN FOOD SHARES LIMITED

HK SHENGTAI TRAVEL SERVICE INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED

HK SHU YUE MEDICINE LIMITED

HK SUO JIE GROUP CO., LIMITED

HK Sufubi Cultural Heritage Inspection & Testing Co., Limited
HK TIANYIBAO INVESTMENT GROUP CO., LIMITED
HK WALKINGTEK LIMITED

HK XINGBANG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HK XINHENGYUAN PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED

HK XINHONGFA ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
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2402296
2263387

2126554
2261564
2402387
1945376

2261195

2261728
2126505

0911313

2263444

2261575

2263535

1167171

2261530
2261467
2402317

1945453
2261331

2286767
2261828

2261866
2402481
2402467
2402305
2263525
2403314

HK YIFAN TRADE LIMITED
HK YIMEI INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL BEAUTY LIMITED

HK ZEXT INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
HK ZHIQIYUAN FOOD LIMITED
HOLLAND XI KING BEER SHARE LIMITED

HONG KONG INTERNATIONAL MERCHANDISE MEDIA
COMPANY LIMITED

HONG KONG JINLIN INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

HONG KONG MIAOFU TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG OU FEINUO (INTERNATIONAL) INDUSTRIAL CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG ROYAL INT'L GROUP INDUSTRIES LIMITED

HONG KONG RUI LONG INTERNATIONAL AUCTION HOLDING
CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG RUISHIJIE INTERNATIONAL CLOTHING CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG TIANCHENG UNITED ASSET MANAGEMENT CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG ZHUOYAN HAIRDRESSING COSMETIC
APPLIANCE INT'L CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG ANMEILAI GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG HENGLI INT'L MACHINERY LIMITED

HONGKONG HIGHCREST INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG HUACHANG TRADE LIMITED

HONGKONG JIAHE MEDICAL HEALTH INDUSTRY GROUP
LIMITED

HONGKONG JIAZI TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG MEI LIGHT STIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG MICHENG NETWORK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGKONG MOKO TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG PUXI TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG QIIUNZI NANOTECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGKONG SHI GAO TECHNOLOGY TRADE LIMITED
HONGKONG SHINEE TRADE LIMITED
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2403306
2261757
2126592
1945428
2126735
2263439
2263427
2262418
2126490
2263527

2263572
2402532
2263522
2578794
2126729

2261483
2263372
2402433
2261461
2263507
2263506
2578020

2403290
2262467
2263543

2421183

2263380

2261737
2261773
2262509

HONGKONG TSHENG INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG YTHUAXING TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG YUN YI BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HOSSAIN TRADING CO., LIMITED

HPG LIMITED

HUI HENG XING LIMITED

HUI LONG YUAN LIMITED

Hanu International Trading Co., Limited

HeZheng Trading (HK) Co., Limited

Hong Kong Middle-aged Culture Association Limited

Hong Kong Yongsen International Investment Limited
HongKong Only For Love diamond customization Co., Limited
HongLi Union Trade Co., Limited

Hongkong DEYIN International Trading Co., Limited

Hongkong Daosheng International Investment Holding Group Co.,
Limited

Hongkong Hubang International Group Limited
Hongkong OuShengHong Group Limited

Hongkong Ousheng [llumination Technology Co., Limited
Hongkong Suxi Group Co., Limited

Hongkong Wei Tai Feng Int'l Trade Co., Limited
Hongkong Yuanyan Trading Limited

Hongkong blue Pepper Fish Restaurant Management Co., Limited

Huazun International (Holdings) Group Limited
IFA Global Advisors Limited

INTERNATIONAL ANCIENT CULTURAL RELICS (HONGKONG)
TEST RESEARCH CENTER LIMITED

ITALY HONG LING (HK) INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ITALY YIBOSHI FINE CHEMICAL CO., LIMITED

Innovations and Development Foundation Limited
Innovative System Solutions Limited

JCST INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED
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2261783
2126596
2402372
2402549
2261862
2261257
2578159
2261606
2261870
1505310
2262458
2261322
2261292
2262438
1368274
1945402
2262506
2402418
2261327
2261805
2403299
1945247
0805821
2261720
2261308
2126545

1945471
2261863
2261313
2427536
2262514
2263491
2402338

ID Naturals Limited

JET SHUN INVESTMENT TRADING LIMITED

JINGYUAN INVESTMENT HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
JUNTENG INTERNATIONAL (CHINA) HOLDING LIMITED

Japan - Hong Kong - UK USA (] - H - U )Lifestyle Store Limited

K SERVICES LIMITED

KIND INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

KING HEIGHTS INVESTMENT LIMITED

KING LINE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
KINGSLAM (HONG KONG) INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
KOREA BMAME GROUP CO., LIMITED

L&Q HOME DECORATION LIMITED

L'TENA LIMITED

LAND STARS LIMITED

LM LOGISTICS GROUP (CHINA) LIMITED
LOCATION SOUND EQUIPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
LONG ACT LIMITED

La Costa Marketing Company Limited

Lbelle Hair & Beauty Products Co., Limited

Loyal International Co., Limited

MAGIC SPRING HOLDING GROUP CO., LIMITED
META4 INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

MING RIVER ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Medicom (HK) Biotechnology Company Limited

Mic China Trade Limited

My Lohas (Hong Kong) Internet Service Co., Limited

NEW PERSONNEL NETWORK LIMITED
NFB TRADING LIMITED

NGA Global Project Limited

NPS Media Technology Co., Limited

NU DERMA DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
New Balance NB Limited

OPAI KITCHEN APPLIANCE ELECTRIC APPLIANCE CO.,

REEREHE A AIRAH
R AR A TR A E]

I EPEC BN R ATR A F]

A HEREATRAE]
EEREAIRAE

B GIRREARAT
HMER(E ) EEAIRAE
BRI EEARAE

HREIEATRAE

AR (T ) AR A E]
B ARAE
TEAIRAE

REREEEEMLARAT

BRI EEAIRAE

B RSEATRAE
ER(E ) EVFHRAIRAT
KB A AR AE

RS ) DRI A
MRAE

e (T E)AIRAE]
BORET EE AR AT



2261420
2262500
2577819
2261811
1945106
2261763
2126674
2261374
2126589
2261303
2263400
2402475
2261210
2577838
1945481
2263550

2261729

1798973
2261212
1945486
2403301
1945302
2126519
2126676
2261194
1945353
2261501
2402412

2261379
2261403
2261821

LIMITED

Onestar Asset Management Pty Limited

PEAK FAITH INC LIMITED

PENGMING LIMITED

PLATINUM MINING INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
PRIME CAPITAL GROUP INVESTMENT PTE LIMITED
PRIMO SPORTS SOCIETY CO., LIMITED

PROSPECT KIND TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
PROSPECT STAR INVESTMENT LIMITED

Q BOX HONGKONG CO., LIMITED

QINGSHAN INTERNATIONAL DEVELOP LIMITED
QINYAN INDUSTRY (HONGKONG) LIMITED

RAHA TRADING CO., LIMITED

RCH INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

RONG HONG INT'L INVESTMENT GROUP CO., LIMITED
ROYAL HONOUR INTERNATIONAL (HK) CO., LIMITED

Resources Capital Time Rich Yuanhe PanXingXi International Holdings

Limited

Richcome (HK) Pharmaceutical and Technology Group Company
Limited

SATHU (HK) ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

SAMAN FURNITURE CO LIMITED

SG Development Limited

SHANGHAI ZHONGXING FOOD CO., LIMITED
SHENZHEN ECO LUX OPTOELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
SHENZHEN ROYALTECS TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SHINE GLORY TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

SIBERIA (HONG KONG) GROUP CO., LIMITED

SIMMECS TRADING LIMITED

SKY ART ENTERPRISES LIMITED

SOUTH KOREA BRAHMAN CHEN XI (INTERNATIONAL) CO.,
LIMITED

SPLENDID DESTINY LIMITED
SUNNY JOY INVESTMENT LIMITED
SWANFENG INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
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2424172
2263407
2261498
2263432

2263588
2126445
2402392
1945383
2402478

2261377
2402529
2263468
2140828
2261189
2126593
2402395
2262422
1945357
2261612
2402280
2261852

2261326

2261838
2261264
2261440
2263419
2126610
2261734
2263555
1945102
2261833

SWITZERLAND VAIIO INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
Seed Collection Limited
Senchoice Limited

Shang Yan (Asia) Beauty Skin Care Research Center Co., Limited

StepOn Creation Limited

Sunny Ocean International Company Limited
Sze Wah Enterprises Limited

TAIWAN DIANFA SU FOOD LIMITED

TAIWAN TIANHE MEIBANG MEDICAL INVESTMENT (GROUP)
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

TANNIC LIMITED

TEMPUS JINYUAN LIMITED

TENG YANG INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
TERRY FUNG TRADING LIMITED
TIANCHENG BUSINESS TRADE CO., LIMITED
TOVAST GROUP CO., LIMITED

TREASURE ISLAND WORLDWIDE LIMITED
TREND DRAGON ASIA LIMITED

TULIP INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
Taiwan Fengjia Catering Management Limited
Trade Linkers (HK) Limited

Tri-One Fashion International Garments (HK) Co., Limited

UK HUANG JIA YU SHI INTERNATIONAL COSMETICS CO.,
LIMITED

UNIFAB HONG KONG CO., LIMITED

UNITED SOLUTIONS LIMITED

Universal Carbon Oil Research Institute Co., Limited
VICEROY TRADING (HK) CO., LIMITED

VOLGA TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

Vital-One (USA) Biopharmaceutical Company Limited
Viva La Vida Star Limited

WALHALLA HK HOLDING LIMITED

WDC Amateur League (Hong Kong) Limited

B AR MR E A TR A E]

AEAHIRAE

BT FE A E T

HIRAE

B A BIRAIRAE

BRI AR A

FHERSEAIRAE]
B R RMARAT

EERGFIRFRAEER)
EEARAE

un;

op

T FRIEATR A E

i R 2 AR AE
S A ARAE
RIKREHATRA T
EREARAE
BIEFFREATR A E
ERETMATRAE
BERIRERARAT
EEEPRIEHARAE

= R ) TR
AT
S 2 RO L ST

AT

WA HH AR AT

TERHA DT AIRATE

WR R VB EEAIR AT
FREEBECAIRAE



0805779
2261285
2126637
2261437
2261430
2261795

2261796

2578997
1945120
2261731

2263434
1945180
2402450

2261869
2261425
1945194
2261299
2402483
2261639
2402376

WEALTHY SUCCESS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
WEIK TRADING CO., LIMITED

WEILI INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
WIDER FAMOUS LIMITED

Winliland Financial Group Limited

World CID International Holding Limited

World E-Commerce Alliance Hongyuan int'l Group Co., Limited

XTAMEN ZXYXN INDUSTRY TRADE LIMITED
XIN LONG TAI SHIPPING CO., LIMITED
XINXUANDI (HK) IMPORT & EXPORT TRADE LIMITED

YOUIPTY LIMITED
YU XUAN BEAUTIFUL INDUSTRY TRADE CO., LIMITED

YY PLAY INTELLIGENT ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

YYG Holdings (Asia) Limited

ZEYUAN GROUP INTERNATIONAL INVEST CO., LIMITED
ZHENGZE (INTERNATIONAL) GROUP LIMITED

ZHONG JIN HOLDING GROUP (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
ZHONGHUANG WEALTH CO., LIMITED
ZHONGHUANJUNTENG INT'L DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
ZHONGSHAN BOSSILE LIMITED
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